
Aasen Skytterlag
Åpent stevne 15m, 9.-10. desember 2011

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Åsen Samfunnshus 15m

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Emil Haugan Mostadmark X*9 *X

1. serie
49 99 *X*

2. serie
48 XXXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 9XXXXX*X*X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
246 (7*)

2. Magne Nordtug Forr *XX99 48 *9XXX 49 *9XX9 48    145 XXX9XX*9 * * 98    243 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Daniel Kokås Bjerkan Mære X* *XX

1. serie
50 *99X9

2. serie
47 *9XX*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 9X89X* * * *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
242 (9*)

2. Olaus Nyeng Mosvik XX999 47 X9X89 46 *XXXX 50    143 XXX*9 * *XX* 99    242 (5*)
3. Ola Valstad Mære X*X9 * 49 X7X9X 46 *X9XX 49    144 X987 *9XX* * 93    237 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Charlotte Kristiansen Egge XX*XX

1. serie
50 9 *X* *

2. serie
49 *X*X9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 X*X9X99X99

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
243 (7*)

2. Lene Munkeby Aasen *8X*X 48 *9X99 47 *X9XX 49    144 97999 *XXXX 93    237 (5*)
3. Kari K. Christiansen Aasen *X9 * * 49 9998X 45 9 *9XX 48    142 XX98 *X99XX 95    237 (5*)
4. Ståle Stamnes Reinsborg Selbu X*99X 48 998 *9 45 X8XX9 47    140 98 *X*9XXXX 96    236 (4*)
5. Frank Bilstad Øvre Ogndal 9XX9X 48 8X89X 45 XXX99 48    141 9X9X8 *X9X* 95    236 (2*)
6. Inger Sætre Stjørdal 9XX*X 49 88X9X 45 9XXX9 48    142 *6X*999X*X 93    235 (4*)
7. Frode Foss Bæverdalen *9X*X 49 99X99 46 9X99X 47    142 889989X*XX 91    233 (3*)
8. Øystein Herjuaune Malvik X9X9 * 48 8X998 44 *9 *9X 48    140 9988X*999X 91    231 (4*)
9. Stian Solli Rissa 9XX9X 48 87X97 41 *X* *X 50    139 6X98988 * *9 87    226 (5*)



Aasen Skytterlag
Åpent stevne 15m, 9.-10. desember 2011

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anja Bangstad Indre Bindal * *X9X

1. serie
49 X99XX

2. serie
48 X*99 *

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
145 XXXX99X*9X

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
242 (5*)

2. Ina N. Rønningsgrind Byneset X9 *XX 49 999XX 47 99 * *X 48    144 9 * *X9 *9 *XX 97    241 (7*)
3. Johannes Opheim Mære *XXXX 50 9999 * 46 * *XX9 49    145 99XX9 * *9X9 95    240 (6*)
4. Sigbjørn Jenssen Mosvik * *X9X 49 9X9X9 47 99X9 * 47    143 8 *89X99X* * 93    236 (6*)
5. Lise Fredly Nervik Mosvik X9X9 * 48 8X99X 46 9 *X99 47    141 9XX9X9X9 *9 95    236 (3*)
6. Jon Olav Damås Mosvik XXX9 * 49 99999 45 XXX*9 49    143 X7899 *9XX* 92    235 (4*)
7. Morten Island Stjørdal 9999X 46 X99X9 47 9X9X9 47    140 X9 *9 *9 *9X9 95    235 (3*)
8. Morten Nordtug Forr 99 * *X 48 9999X 46 9 * * *X 49    143 998 *8X99X9 91    234 (6*)
9. Ove Herjuaune Malvik X99X* 48 99999 45 *XX99 48    141 X998X999XX 93    234 (2*)
10. Thomas Sunde Rissa X*XX9 49 87X97 41 *9 *X9 48    138 X89X8XX* *X 95    233 (5*)
11. Erlend Aas Mostadmark 9 *9 *X 48 898X8 43 99X99 46    137 X*898 *X* *X 95    232 (6*)
12. Karoline Hansen Ørskog 99 *X9 47 88898 41 9XX*9 48    136 998XX*X* *X 96    232 (5*)
13. Jørund Oskar Ertsås Mære 9X998 45 99898 43 XX9X9 48    136 899999XXX9 92    228 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Knut Bakken Stjørdal *XX* *

1. serie
50 X*9XX

2. serie
49 X9XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 XX9 *9 *9XX9

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 (6*)

2. Andreas Haabeth Aasen X9XX9 48 XXXX8 48 *9 * *9 48    144 X9XXX*XX*X 99    243 (5*)
3. Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik X* *XX 50 X99X9 47 * *99X 48    145 99X98 * * *X* 95    240 (8*)
4. Anton Jenssen Mosvik XXXX9 49 8X*99 46 X* *X* 50    145 X8989X* * *X 94    239 (7*)
5. Bjørnulf Røli Øvre Ogndal X9XXX 49 9X998 45 X9X99 47    141 *9 *8X9X9XX 95    236 (2*)
6. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje XX*9 * 49 999X8 45 9 *9X9 47    141 9 *989 *XXX9 94    235 (5*)
7. Trond Tangstad Mosvik *9XX* 49 99X99 46 999X9 46    141 9 *989X9X9X 93    234 (3*)
8. Håvard Valstad Mære 99X9 * 47 99 *89 45 *9X9X 48    140 9 *7X999 *9X 92    232 (5*)



Aasen Skytterlag
Åpent stevne 15m, 9.-10. desember 2011

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Knut Bakken Stjørdal 5 *XX* *

1. serie
50 X*9XX

2. serie
49 X9XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 XX9 *9 *9XX9

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 (6*)

2. Charlotte Kristiansen Egge 3 XX*XX 50 9 *X* * 49 *X*X9 49    148 X*X9X99X99 95    243 (7*)
3. Andreas Haabeth Aasen 5 X9XX9 48 XXXX8 48 *9 * *9 48    144 X9XXX*XX*X 99    243 (5*)
4. Anja Bangstad Indre Bindal 4 * *X9X 49 X99XX 48 X*99 * 48    145 XXXX99X*9X 97    242 (5*)
5. Ina N. Rønningsgrind Byneset 4 X9 *XX 49 999XX 47 99 * *X 48    144 9 * *X9 *9 *XX 97    241 (7*)
6. Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik 5 X* *XX 50 X99X9 47 * *99X 48    145 99X98 * * *X* 95    240 (8*)
7. Johannes Opheim Mære 4 *XXXX 50 9999 * 46 * *XX9 49    145 99XX9 * *9X9 95    240 (6*)
8. Anton Jenssen Mosvik 5 XXXX9 49 8X*99 46 X* *X* 50    145 X8989X* * *X 94    239 (7*)
9. Lene Munkeby Aasen 3 *8X*X 48 *9X99 47 *X9XX 49    144 97999 *XXXX 93    237 (5*)
10. Kari K. Christiansen Aasen 3 *X9 * * 49 9998X 45 9 *9XX 48    142 XX98 *X99XX 95    237 (5*)
11. Sigbjørn Jenssen Mosvik 4 * *X9X 49 9X9X9 47 99X9 * 47    143 8 *89X99X* * 93    236 (6*)
12. Ståle Stamnes Reinsborg Selbu 3 X*99X 48 998 *9 45 X8XX9 47    140 98 *X*9XXXX 96    236 (4*)
13. Lise Fredly Nervik Mosvik 4 X9X9 * 48 8X99X 46 9 *X99 47    141 9XX9X9X9 *9 95    236 (3*)
14. Frank Bilstad Øvre Ogndal 3 9XX9X 48 8X89X 45 XXX99 48    141 9X9X8 *X9X* 95    236 (2*)
15. Bjørnulf Røli Øvre Ogndal 5 X9XXX 49 9X998 45 X9X99 47    141 *9 *8X9X9XX 95    236 (2*)
16. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 XX*9 * 49 999X8 45 9 *9X9 47    141 9 *989 *XXX9 94    235 (5*)
17. Inger Sætre Stjørdal 3 9XX*X 49 88X9X 45 9XXX9 48    142 *6X*999X*X 93    235 (4*)
18. Jon Olav Damås Mosvik 4 XXX9 * 49 99999 45 XXX*9 49    143 X7899 *9XX* 92    235 (4*)
19. Morten Island Stjørdal 4 9999X 46 X99X9 47 9X9X9 47    140 X9 *9 *9 *9X9 95    235 (3*)
20. Morten Nordtug Forr 4 99 * *X 48 9999X 46 9 * * *X 49    143 998 *8X99X9 91    234 (6*)
21. Trond Tangstad Mosvik 5 *9XX* 49 99X99 46 999X9 46    141 9 *989X9X9X 93    234 (3*)
22. Ove Herjuaune Malvik 4 X99X* 48 99999 45 *XX99 48    141 X998X999XX 93    234 (2*)
23. Thomas Sunde Rissa 4 X*XX9 49 87X97 41 *9 *X9 48    138 X89X8XX* *X 95    233 (5*)
24. Frode Foss Bæverdalen 3 *9X*X 49 99X99 46 9X99X 47    142 889989X*XX 91    233 (3*)
25. Erlend Aas Mostadmark 4 9 *9 *X 48 898X8 43 99X99 46    137 X*898 *X* *X 95    232 (6*)
26. Karoline Hansen Ørskog 4 99 *X9 47 88898 41 9XX*9 48    136 998XX*X* *X 96    232 (5*)
27. Håvard Valstad Mære 5 99X9 * 47 99 *89 45 *9X9X 48    140 9 *7X999 *9X 92    232 (5*)
28. Øystein Herjuaune Malvik 3 X9X9 * 48 8X998 44 *9 *9X 48    140 9988X*999X 91    231 (4*)
29. Jørund Oskar Ertsås Mære 4 9X998 45 99898 43 XX9X9 48    136 899999XXX9 92    228 (0*)
30. Stian Solli Rissa 3 9XX9X 48 87X97 41 *X* *X 50    139 6X98988 * *9 87    226 (5*)



Aasen Skytterlag
Åpent stevne 15m, 9.-10. desember 2011

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Helge Elvebakk Levanger og Frol X* *X*

1. serie
50 *9XXX

2. serie
49 X* * *9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 *XX99XXXXX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (8*)

2. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark *XXX9 49 XXX9 * 49 *X9X* 49    147 XX9X*XX9X* 98    245 (6*)
3. Oddmund Rognli Leksvik XX*XX 50 9XXXX 49 XX*X9 49    148 9X9XX*9XX* 97    245 (4*)
4. Ole Grumdal Leksvik * * * * * 50 X999X 47 * * *X* 50    147 * *X999 * * *X 97    244 (14*)
5. Sverre Kilen Mosvik * *9 *X 49 99X9X 47 XXXX* 50    146 XX*X*XXX99 98    244 (6*)
6. Tore Olav Moen Herfjord X* * * * 50 9999 * 46 X*XX* 50    146 X8X* *X9XXX 97    243 (9*)
7. Jostein Lerstad Vanvik *9XXX 49 9 *999 46 * * * * * 50    145 99X99X*X* * 96    241 (10*)
8. Roger Lindgren Stordalen *99XX 48 XXXXX 50 9XXX* 49    147 9 *7 *9 *X9X* 94    241 (6*)
9. Odd Nordtug Forr * * *XX 50 *7 *XX 47 XXX*X 50    147 98X999 *X9X 93    240 (7*)
10. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 9 *9 *X 48 *99 *9 47 XX998 46    141 99 *X99X9X* 95    236 (6*)
11. Svein Østerås Hommelvik XXXXX 50 999XX 47 *9999 46    143 9X99XX9999 93    236 (1*)
12. Øyvind Damås Leksvik 9 * *XX 49 89899 43 * * *XX 50    142 9888XX*X*X 93    235 (7*)
13. Roald Strand Malvik *7 *9 * 46 989X9 45 X* *X9 49    140 9X99 * *999X 94    234 (7*)
14. Arne Herjuaune Malvik 9XX*X 49 98989 43 9X99X 47    139 X999X99 * *X 95    234 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingebrigt Stamnes ReinsborgSelbu XXX*X

1. serie
50 XXXX*

2. serie
50 X* *9 *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 * *XXX*9XXX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (8*)

2. Torfinn Leangen Aasen XX*X* 50 *X* *X 50 * *XX* 50    150 9 *XXXXXX99 97    247 (9*)
3. Krister Damås Mosvik XXX*X 50 X* *X* 50 9XXXX 49    149 XX*9 *XX9 *X 98    247 (7*)
4. Odin Solli Rissa 9X99 * 47 XXX99 48 X* * *X 50    145 *X*X9XXXX9 98    243 (6*)
5. Magnus Uthus Selbu XXXX* 50 9 * * *9 48 X9X99 47    145 9 * *XX* *999 96    241 (8*)
6. Emma Lovise Halseth Levanger og Frol 999XX 47 X* *X9 49 X9XX9 48    144 XXXXX9XX99 97    241 (2*)
7. Mats Vassli Stjørdal X99 *9 47 X9XX* 49 9 *9X9 47    143 XX9XXXX*99 97    240 (4*)
8. Jørgen Uthus Selbu *9 *XX 49 XXXXX 50 X9XX9 48    147 9 *999X9999 92    239 (3*)
9. Vebjørn Leangen Aasen 999XX 47 9 *9XX 48 XX99 * 48    143 X89X899 *99 91    234 (3*)
10. Stian S. Mogård Selbu X899X 46 98 *9 * 46 X98 *X 47    139 9X9 * *9999X 94    233 (5*)
11. Bård Andre Flønes Selbu 9 *989 45 XX989 46 *999X 47    138 9XX999X99 * 94    232 (3*)
12. Julian Tronstad Aasen X99X9 47 99990 36 X99XX 48    131 *99X99 *999 93    224 (2*)



Aasen Skytterlag
Åpent stevne 15m, 9.-10. desember 2011

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sondre Nygård Lånke 9X* * *

1. serie
49 * *XXX

2. serie
50 X*X*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * * * *X*9XX*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (13*)

2. Kim Andre Halseth Levanger og Frol *9XXX 49 * * *X9 49 * *X* * 50    148 * *9X* * *X9X 98    246 (13*)
3. Anders Lehn Verdal Søndre *99X9 47 XX* * * 50 XX*9 * 49    146 X*X*XXXXXX 100    246 (8*)
4. Anders Lynmo Skogn X*X* * 50 X99X* 48 *X*7X 47    145 * *XX9 * * * * * 99    244 (13*)
5. Markus Tronstad Lånke XXX99 48 9X*X* 49 X*X*X 50    147 99X* *9XX*X 97    244 (7*)
6. Johannes Voll Stiklestad og Vuku *XX99 48 *9XX9 48 XX*X* 50    146 X*XX9 *X9 *9 97    243 (7*)
7. Andreas Midtsand Malvik XXXX* 50 999XX 47 9 * * *X 49    146 9XX9X9 *X*X 97    243 (6*)
8. Erik Bremseth Skjelstadmark X9XX9 48 XX9X* 49 9X9 *X 48    145 9X* *XXX9X* 98    243 (5*)
9. Andreas Tømmerdal Aasen 9X999 46 XX99X 48 998 *X 46    140 89X*X8XXXX 95    235 (2*)
10. Liv Merethe Strand Skjelstadmark 88X9X 45 XXX99 48 *XX*X 50    143 X999988X99 90    233 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Erik Strand Skjelstadmark X*XXX

1. serie
50 9X9XX

2. serie
48 X*XXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 X99 *XXX*XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (4*)

2. Ingrid Haave Avelsgaard Skjelstadmark XX* *X 50 *X9 *9 48 *X9 * * 49    147 9 *X99X*XX* 97    244 (10*)
3. Ole Eskil Moan By *X* *X 50 9999X 46 XXXX9 49    145 * *99X* * * * * 98    243 (10*)
4. Anders B. Gulstad Egge 9 * *9 * 48 99989 44 XXX9X 49    141 89X99 *X* * * 95    236 (7*)
5. Vegard Hermstad Mostadmark *99X9 47 99 *98 45 X9X*X 49    141 X98X99XX* * 95    236 (5*)
6. Sindre Aunan Feragen Egge X99X9 47 89 *XX 47 9X*99 47    141 78989X*9XX 90    231 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Saur Egge XX9XX

1. serie
49 9 *XXX

2. serie
49 X* *X9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 XXXX*X*X*X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
247 (6*)

2. Edvin Lervik Verdal Søndre XX*X* 50 9XXX* 49 * * *9 * 49    148 99 * *XXX9X* 97    245 (10*)
3. Jakob Dalsaune Vanvik X999X 47 XX9XX 49 XXXX* 50    146 XX* *9 * * *X* 99    245 (7*)
3. Jarle Furunes Skogn X*X*9 49 *XXX* 50 9X9 *9 47    146 XX*9XXXX*X 99    245 (7*)



Aasen Skytterlag
Åpent stevne 15m, 9.-10. desember 2011

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Harald Røstad Leksvik X*9XX 49 *XXXX 50 *X*XX 50    149 9X99XX*X99 95    244 (5*)
6. Leiv Myklebust Verdal Søndre 9 *9X9 47 XX*XX 50 X9X9X 48    145 9X* * *X9X* * 98    243 (7*)
6. Rolf Skjesol Aasen X* *9X 49 *9XX* 49 9XXX9 48    146 *9X*9XX*X9 97    243 (7*)
8. Arne Østraat Verdal Søndre 9999 * 46 X*XXX 50 9 *XX8 47    143 99 *X*XXXX9 97    240 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ivar Stjern Skogn X* * * *

1. serie
50 *X*X*

2. serie
50 XX* *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 XX* *9X* * * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (15*)

2. Egil Kulsli Stiklestad og Vuku * *X* * 50 *X*XX 50 *99 *9 47    147 X*X* *9XX*X 99    246 (12*)
3. Oddvar Svee Skogn * *X9 * 49 XXX*9 49 99XXX 48    146 * * *XXX*XX9 99    245 (8*)
4. Odd Moen Aasen *XX9X 49 *XXX9 49 XX*X* 50    148 X*9 * *999 *X 96    244 (8*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thomas Almlid Aasen X8989

1. serie
44 999 *9

2. serie
46 89787

3. serie
39    

15 skudd
129 788998X889

10 skudd
84    

25 skudd
213

1. Christoffer Berg Aasen 799X9 44 89999 44 88 *X7 43    131 X699998868 82    213
1. John Solheim Haga Aasen 9X999 46 9X9 *X 48 9X999 46    140 8X9X9999X9 92    232
1. Tommy Husby Aasen 89879 41 999 *9 46 998X* 46    133 99 *99XX999 93    226
1. Kasper Myhre Aasen 58989 39 79796 38 89978 41    118 78588768XX 77    195
1. Jonas Nordaunet Aasen 88779 39 89998 43 9X998 45    127 8X8988 *9XX 90    217
1. Kasper Olsen Aasen 68989 40 89998 43 *X999 47    130 7X88888X*8 85    215
1. Kasper Stamnes Reinsborg Selbu XX*99 48 9X9 *X 48 *9XX9 48    144 X*9X999 *X9 95    239


